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HR 1074
National Diabetes Clinical Care Commission Act

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Mar 12, 2013
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Mar 15, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/1074 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Olson, Pete [R-TX-22] 
Party: Republican   •   State: TX   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (183 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Maffei, Daniel B. [D-NY-24] D · NY Mar 12, 2013

Rep. Moran, James P. [D-VA-8] D · VA Mar 12, 2013

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Mar 12, 2013

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Mar 12, 2013

Rep. Tsongas, Niki [D-MA-3] D · MA Mar 12, 2013

Rep. Braley, Bruce L. [D-IA-1] D · IA Mar 20, 2013

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Mar 20, 2013

Rep. Schwartz, Allyson Y. [D-PA-13] D · PA Mar 20, 2013

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Mar 21, 2013

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Mar 21, 2013

Rep. Young, C. W. Bill [R-FL-13] R · FL Mar 21, 2013

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Buchanan, Vern [R-FL-16] R · FL Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Cassidy, Bill [R-LA-6] R · LA Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Heck, Joseph J. [R-NV-3] R · NV Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Loebsack, David [D-IA-2] D · IA Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Marchant, Kenny [R-TX-24] R · TX Apr 9, 2013

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Rangel, Charles B. [D-NY-13] D · NY Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Speier, Jackie [D-CA-14] D · CA Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Bishop, Timothy H. [D-NY-1] D · NY Apr 17, 2013

Rep. Green, Gene [D-TX-29] D · TX Apr 17, 2013

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Apr 17, 2013

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Apr 26, 2013

Rep. Gohmert, Louie [R-TX-1] R · TX Apr 26, 2013

Rep. Lance, Leonard [R-NJ-7] R · NJ Apr 26, 2013

Rep. Latham, Tom [R-IA-3] R · IA Apr 26, 2013

Resident Commissioner Pierluisi, Pedro R. [D-PR-At Large] D · PR Apr 26, 2013

Rep. Benishek, Dan [R-MI-1] R · MI May 8, 2013

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL May 8, 2013

Rep. Crenshaw, Ander [R-FL-4] R · FL May 8, 2013

Rep. Gowdy, Trey [R-SC-4] R · SC May 8, 2013

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY May 8, 2013

Rep. Hall, Ralph M. [R-TX-4] R · TX May 8, 2013

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH May 8, 2013

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY May 8, 2013

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX May 14, 2013

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX May 14, 2013
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Capito, Shelley Moore [R-WV-2] R · WV May 21, 2013

Rep. Peters, Gary C. [D-MI-14] D · MI May 21, 2013

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX May 21, 2013

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-1] D · AZ May 23, 2013

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jun 25, 2013

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Jun 25, 2013

Rep. Holt, Rush [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Murphy, Tim [R-PA-18] R · PA Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Jul 18, 2013

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Forbes, J. Randy [R-VA-4] R · VA Jul 30, 2013

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO Aug 1, 2013

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Oct 1, 2013

Rep. Runyan, Jon [R-NJ-3] R · NJ Oct 8, 2013

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Oct 8, 2013

Rep. Gerlach, Jim [R-PA-6] R · PA Oct 16, 2013

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Oct 16, 2013

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Oct 16, 2013

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Oct 30, 2013

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Nov 14, 2013

Rep. Gingrey, Phil [R-GA-11] R · GA Nov 14, 2013

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Nov 14, 2013

Rep. Bishop, Sanford D., Jr. [D-GA-2] D · GA Nov 21, 2013

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Nov 21, 2013

Rep. Hahn, Janice [D-CA-44] D · CA Nov 21, 2013

Rep. Harper, Gregg [R-MS-3] R · MS Nov 21, 2013

Rep. McCarthy, Carolyn [D-NY-4] D · NY Nov 21, 2013

Rep. Meehan, Patrick [R-PA-7] R · PA Nov 21, 2013

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Nov 21, 2013

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Nov 21, 2013

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Nov 21, 2013

Rep. Scott, Robert C. "Bobby" [D-VA-3] D · VA Nov 21, 2013

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Dec 11, 2013

Rep. Edwards, Donna F. [D-MD-4] D · MD Dec 11, 2013

Rep. Farenthold, Blake [R-TX-27] R · TX Dec 11, 2013

Rep. Fattah, Chaka [D-PA-2] D · PA Dec 11, 2013

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Dec 11, 2013

Rep. Jackson Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Dec 11, 2013

Rep. Johnson, Bill [R-OH-6] R · OH Dec 11, 2013

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX Dec 11, 2013

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Dec 11, 2013
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Dec 12, 2013

Rep. Honda, Michael M. [D-CA-17] D · CA Jan 16, 2014

Rep. Terry, Lee [R-NE-2] R · NE Feb 11, 2014

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Frelinghuysen, Rodney P. [R-NJ-11] R · NJ Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Lujan, Ben Ray [D-NM-3] D · NM Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Nugent, Richard B. [R-FL-11] R · FL Feb 25, 2014

Rep. Enyart, William L. [D-IL-12] D · IL Mar 13, 2014

Rep. Lipinski, Daniel [D-IL-3] D · IL Mar 13, 2014

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Mar 26, 2014

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Mar 26, 2014

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Mar 26, 2014

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Apr 1, 2014

Rep. Ribble, Reid J. [R-WI-8] R · WI Apr 3, 2014

Rep. Coble, Howard [R-NC-6] R · NC Apr 9, 2014

Rep. Holding, George [R-NC-13] R · NC Apr 9, 2014

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-15] R · IL Apr 9, 2014

Rep. Velazquez, Nydia M. [D-NY-7] D · NY Apr 9, 2014

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Apr 9, 2014

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Apr 9, 2014

Rep. Griffin, Tim [R-AR-2] R · AR Apr 10, 2014

Rep. Pastor, Ed [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Apr 10, 2014

Rep. Smith, Lamar [R-TX-21] R · TX Apr 10, 2014

Rep. Frankel, Lois [D-FL-22] D · FL Apr 28, 2014

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Apr 28, 2014

Rep. Lewis, John [D-GA-5] D · GA Apr 28, 2014

Rep. McMorris Rodgers, Cathy [R-WA-5] R · WA Apr 28, 2014

Rep. Ross, Dennis A. [R-FL-15] R · FL Apr 28, 2014

Rep. Shea-Porter, Carol [D-NH-1] D · NH Apr 28, 2014

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA Apr 28, 2014

Rep. Stockman, Steve [R-TX-36] R · TX Apr 28, 2014

Rep. Thornberry, Mac [R-TX-13] R · TX Apr 28, 2014

Rep. Yarmuth, John A. [D-KY-3] D · KY Apr 28, 2014

Rep. Carter, John R. [R-TX-31] R · TX May 7, 2014

Rep. Kennedy, Joseph P., III [D-MA-4] D · MA May 7, 2014

Rep. Levin, Sander M. [D-MI-9] D · MI May 7, 2014

Rep. Long, Billy [R-MO-7] R · MO May 7, 2014

Rep. Pascrell, Bill, Jr. [D-NJ-9] D · NJ May 7, 2014

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jun 10, 2014
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Jun 10, 2014

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Jun 10, 2014

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Jun 10, 2014

Rep. Flores, Bill [R-TX-17] R · TX Jun 10, 2014

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Jun 10, 2014

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Jun 10, 2014

Rep. Tierney, John F. [D-MA-6] D · MA Jun 10, 2014

Rep. Brown, Corrine [D-FL-5] D · FL Jun 18, 2014

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jun 18, 2014

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Jun 18, 2014

Rep. Ellmers, Renee L. [R-NC-2] R · NC Jun 18, 2014

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Jun 18, 2014

Rep. Higgins, Brian [D-NY-26] D · NY Jun 18, 2014

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jun 23, 2014

Rep. Barletta, Lou [R-PA-11] R · PA Jun 23, 2014

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Jun 23, 2014

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jun 25, 2014

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Jun 25, 2014

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Jun 25, 2014

Rep. Slaughter, Louise McIntosh [D-NY-25] D · NY Jun 25, 2014

Rep. Bachus, Spencer [R-AL-6] R · AL Jul 11, 2014

Rep. Barton, Joe [R-TX-6] R · TX Jul 11, 2014

Rep. Brooks, Susan W. [R-IN-5] R · IN Jul 11, 2014

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY Jul 11, 2014

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Jul 11, 2014

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Jul 11, 2014

Rep. Young, Todd [R-IN-9] R · IN Jul 11, 2014

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jul 22, 2014

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Jul 28, 2014

Rep. Granger, Kay [R-TX-12] R · TX Jul 30, 2014

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Jul 30, 2014

Rep. Waters, Maxine [D-CA-43] D · CA Jul 30, 2014

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Tiberi, Patrick J. [R-OH-12] R · OH Jul 31, 2014

Rep. Serrano, Jose E. [D-NY-15] D · NY Aug 1, 2014

Rep. Walden, Greg [R-OR-2] R · OR Sep 16, 2014

Rep. Barr, Andy [R-KY-6] R · KY Sep 18, 2014

Rep. Boustany, Charles W., Jr. [R-LA-3] R · LA Sep 18, 2014

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Sep 18, 2014

Rep. Nadler, Jerrold [D-NY-10] D · NY Sep 18, 2014

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-14] D · PA Nov 13, 2014

Rep. Duncan, Jeff [R-SC-3] R · SC Nov 13, 2014

https://legilist.com/legislator/B001275
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001092
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000598
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000461
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000551
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001180
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000266
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000911
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001072
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000617
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000291
https://legilist.com/legislator/H000324
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001038
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001245
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001269
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000574
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001143
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000608
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001157
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000480
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000013
https://legilist.com/legislator/B000213
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001284
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000210
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000522
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000463
https://legilist.com/legislator/Y000064
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000147
https://legilist.com/legislator/F000449
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000377
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000378
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000187
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000215
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000462
https://legilist.com/legislator/S000248
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000791
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001282
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001255
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000559
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000002
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000482
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000615


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Heck, Denny [D-WA-10] D · WA Nov 13, 2014

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Nov 13, 2014

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Nov 13, 2014

Rep. Rogers, Harold [R-KY-5] R · KY Nov 17, 2014

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Nov 17, 2014

Rep. Capps, Lois [D-CA-24] D · CA Nov 19, 2014

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Nov 19, 2014

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL Nov 19, 2014

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Nov 19, 2014

Rep. Pompeo, Mike [R-KS-4] R · KS Nov 19, 2014

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Dec 1, 2014

Rep. Castor, Kathy [D-FL-14] D · FL Dec 4, 2014

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Dec 8, 2014

Rep. Rothfus, Keith J. [R-PA-12] R · PA Dec 11, 2014

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Dec 11, 2014

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Dec 11, 2014

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Mar 15, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

113 S
539 

Related bill Mar 12, 2013: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Health, Education, Labor, and Pensions.
(consideration: CR S5461)
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Summary  (as of Mar 12, 2013) 

National Diabetes Clinical Care Commission Act - Establishes within the Department of Health and Human Services

(HHS) the National Diabetes Clinical Care Commission to evaluate and make recommendations regarding better

coordination and leveraging of federal programs that relate in any way to supporting appropriate clinical care for people

with pre-diabetes and diabetes.

Sets forth the duties of the Commission, which shall include: (1) evaluating HHS programs, (2) identifying current

activities and critical gaps in federal efforts to support clinicians in providing care to people with pre-diabetes and

diabetes, (3) recommending how an outcomes-based registry may be developed and then used to evaluate various care

models and methods, (4) evaluating and expanding education and awareness to health care professionals regarding

clinical practices for the prevention of diabetes and the precursor conditions of diabetes, and (5) reviewing and

recommending appropriate methods for outreach and dissemination of educational resources related to diabetes

prevention and treatments.

Requires the Commission to submit an operating plan to the Secretary and Congress within 90 days of its first meeting.

Actions Timeline

Mar 15, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Mar 12, 2013: Introduced in House
Mar 12, 2013: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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